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Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

We have all enjoyed our in-school celebrations of King Charles 

III coronation over the previous couple of days. Thank you for 

supporting these events by providing items for the children’s 

afternoon tea, and the Friends for providing the resources for 

the crown making activity. The children had a wonderful time! 

 

Have an enjoyable bank holiday weekend. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

Simon Futcher. 

 

 

 

 

  

No golds this week but lots of hard-

working mathletes to 

celebrate.  Well done all of you! 

 

Silver: Emily C, Josiah, Edie, Evalyn, Livinia 

Bronze : Oscar B, Daisy B, Emily C, Sam D, Sam F, Josiah, 

Alexis G, Maddox, Edie, Henry H, Oliver H, Evalyn, Francis, 

Maddy J, Leighton, Livinia, India, Ted L, Morgan, Otto, Toby, 

Alexis M, Bella M, Ryley, Christina, Joseph, George R Charlie, 

Jamie, Iris, Maggie, Alice, Matilda W 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Rag Bag Clothing Collection 

 

A huge thanks to everyone who donated 

towards our clothing collection last 

week. We collected a fantastic 250kg 

from both bases and raised a total of 

£100.  

We will arrange another collection for 

the autumn term. 

 

Friends of Churchfields 
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Term dates for 2023 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 5: Monday 17 April – Friday 26 May 

 Monday 17 April – children back to school  

 Monday 01  May – Bank holiday (school closed) 

 Monday 08 May – Bank holiday (school closed) 

 

 

Term 6: Monday 5 June – Tuesday 25 July 

 Monday 05 June – children back to school  

 Monday 24 July  – INSET DAY (school closed) 

 Tuesday  25 July – INSET DAY (school closed) 

 

DATE EVENT 

 

Monday 08 May 

 

Bank Holiday (school closed) 

 

 

Tuesday 08 May – Friday 12  May 

 

KS2 SATs week 

 

 

Monday 15 May 

 

 

Class Photos with Tempest Photography 

 

Tuesday 16 May 

 

 

KS2 WOW Day 

 

 

Tuesday 23 May  

 

 

Year 7 Reunion at Monkton Farleigh 

 

Friday 26 May 

 

 

End of Term 5 
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Term 6  

Monday 05 June Start of Term 6 

Tuesday 06 June KS2 Stonehenge trip  

Wednesday 07 June R23 Meet the Teacher 5pm Atworth; 5:30pm MF 

Wednesday 14 June – Friday 16 June UKS2 Residential WOLT 

Tuesday 13  June Atworth R23 Induction afternoon 1pm -3pm 

Wednesday 14 June Monkton Farleigh R23 Induction afternoon 1pm -3pm 

Saturday 17 June  Monkton Farleigh Fete 

Tuesday  20 June Atworth R23 Induction afternoon 1pm -3pm 

Wednesday 21 June Cluster music project St Laurence 

Wednesday 21  June Monkton Farleigh R23 Induction afternoon 1pm -3pm 

Tuesday 27 June Melksham Oak taster day YR 6 

Tuesday 27 June Atworth R23 Induction afternoon 1pm – 3pm 

Wednesday 28 June  Monkton Farleigh R23 Induction afternoon 1pm -3pm 

Wednesday 28 June ST Laurence YR 5 Cluster Curriculum Day 

Friday 30 June Y6 Corsham induction day 

Tuesday 04 July YR6 leavers trip to Bath 

Tuesday 04 July R23 Teddy Bears picnic 1:30 pm  

Both bases  

Thursday 06 July YR6 Induction day St Laurence (1 of 2) 

Monday 10 July to Friday 14 July Sports Week 

Tuesday 11 July Rocktopus 

Thursday 13 July YR6 Induction day St Laurence (2of 2) 

Thursday 13 July Move up morning 

Friday 14 July Sports afternoon with PTA event 1pm onwards 

Friday 14 July Pupil Reports go home 

Wednesday 19 July Leavers service St Michaels Church 1:15pm 

Friday 21 July Last Day Term 

Monday 24 July  Inset Day 

Tuesday 25 July  Inset Day  
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